

richardsonadams.com Tel: 208-938-7900 Fax: 208-938-7904 P.O. Box 7218 Boise, ID 83707 - 515 N. 27th St. Boise, ID 83702

August 28, 2015

Public Utility Commission of Oregon ATTN: Filing Center P.O. Box 1088 Salem, OR 97308-1088

RE: UM 1734—Signatory Pages of Community Renewable Energy Association to General Protective Order No. 15-259

Dear Filing Center:

Enclosed please find the Signatory Pages of the Community Renewable Energy Association, signed pursuant to Protective Order No. 15-259.

Please let us know if you have any questions. Thank you.

Sincerely,

/s/ Gregory M. Adams

Gregory M. Adams Attorney for the Community Renewable Energy Association

encl.

CONSENT TO BE BOUND DOCKET NO. UM 1734

I. Consent to be Bound:

This general protective order governs the use of Protected Information in these	
proceedings.	
Commundy Remain Enryy Azsoci (Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the	
(Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the	
general protective order and certifies that it has an interest in these proceedings that is not adequately represented by other parties to the proceedings.	
4.6.1	
Signature:	
Printed Name: Origing M. Johns	
Date: $8-28-15$	
II. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 12:	
CREA (Party) identifies the fol	lowing person(s) qualified
under paragraph 12.	
PRINTED NAME	DATE
Peter J. Richardson	8-28-15
Gregory M. Hang	f-28-15
O t · · · · · ·	3
Peter J. Richardson Gregory M. Hans	8-28-15 8-28-15